
SAYLORVILLE YACHT CLUB ON-THE-WATER SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2021

Date Day Event Duration (hrs)

OFFICIAL RACES

6/12/2021 Saturday Buoy Race 11:55 16:00 10 04:05

6/27/2021 Sunday Distance Race 12:55 17:00 10 04:05

7/25/2021 Sunday Buoy Race 12:55 17:00 10 04:05

8/14/2021 Saturday Regatta 11:25 16:00 30 04:35

8/15/2021 Sunday Regatta 10:25 15:00 30 04:35

8/29/2021 Sunday Distance Race 12:55 17:00 10 04:05

9/26/2021 Sunday Buoy Race 12:55 17:00 10 04:05

10/2/2021 Saturday Distance Race 11:55 16:00 10 04:05

SOCIAL RACES

4/14/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 19:52 30 01:57

4/21/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:01 30 02:06

4/28/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:09 30 02:14

5/5/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:17 30 01:52

5/12/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:24 30 01:59

5/19/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:31 30 02:06

5/26/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:37 30 02:12

6/2/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:43 30 02:18

6/9/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:47 30 02:22

6/16/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:50 30 02:25

6/23/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 18:25 20:52 30 02:27

6/30/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:52 30 02:57

7/7/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:50 30 02:55

7/14/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:47 30 02:52

7/21/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:42 30 02:47

7/28/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:35 30 02:40

8/4/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:28 30 02:33

8/11/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:19 30 02:24

8/18/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 20:09 30 02:14

8/25/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 17:55 19:58 30 02:03

9/1/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 16:55 19:46 30 02:51

9/8/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 16:55 19:35 30 02:40

9/15/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 16:55 19:23 30 02:28

9/22/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 16:55 19:11 30 02:16

9/29/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 15:55 18:58 30 03:03

10/6/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 15:55 18:47 30 02:52

10/13/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 15:55 18:35 30 02:40

10/20/2021 Wednesday Wed Eve Race 15:55 18:25 30 02:30

SOCIAL ON-THE-WATER EVENTS

7/24/2021 Saturday Full Moon Raftup / Boat Decorating 19:00 22:00 20 03:00

7/31/2021 Saturday 19:00 22:00 20 03:00

9/19/2021 Sunday Talk Like a Pirate Sail 13:00 17:00 30 04:00

9/26/2021 Sunday Talk Like a Pirate Sail – Rain Date 13:00 17:00 30 04:00

SYC SAILING SCHOOL ON-THE-WATER

7/4 – 7/11/2021 SYCSS Sea Cadet Week

Times in red,purple and green

are revised  as of 6-28-21
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